
Sex Age Division Team Coach Name Coach Mobile Coach Email Manager Name Manager Mobile Manager Email
Girls U13 MRL Qualifying Maroon Legends FC MAFC 2005 Girls Kevin Oakley 248-249-0191 oakleyk23@gmail.com Matthew Rose 7343200346 mmrose@umich.edu
Girls U13 MRL Qualifying Maroon Liverpool 05 Gerrard Daniel Price 517-899-2046 daniel.price@liverpoolfcamerica.com Linda Reitmyer (248) 701-4379 lreitmyer@yahoo.com
Girls U13 MRL Qualifying Maroon MI Burn 05 Black Christian Graczyk 586-491-0040 christiangraczyk@yahoo.com Nancy Anulare 5862468963 gotsocceremail@gmail.com
Girls U13 MRL Qualifying Maroon Michigan Jaguars Green '05 Dan Diac 248-787-2179 diac73@gmail.com Jennifer White 7347174200 jwhitez@hotmail.com
Girls U13 MRL Qualifying Maroon Hawks 05 Dean Jason Dean 734-776-8810 jsndean@aol.com Kathryn Cook 734-377-9006 katycadovichcook@gmail.com
Girls U13 MRL Qualifying Maroon Midwest United FC 05 White Giuseppe Barone 616-309-8087 jbarone@midwestunitedfc.com Katherine Gorski 616-724-7107 kgorski9@gmail.com
Girls U13 MRL Qualifying Maroon Nationals Union 05 Girls Black Richard Ludwig 586-360-9643 rel3@prodigy.net Bryon Rhoades 586-344-6433 Bryon.Rhoades@chep.com
Girls U13 MRL Qualifying Maroon Nationals Union 05 Girls White Neil McGill 248-217-9338 mcgillneil13@hotmail.com David Richardson 2488812432 richa159@hotmail.com
Girls U13 MRL Qualifying Maroon TSC Sol 05 Douglas MacAulay 248-505-4251 dougiemacaulay@hotmail.com

Girls U13 MRL Qualifying Purple Canton Celtic 05 Black Charlie Bell 7347511331 cbell@cantonsoccerclub.com Lisa Allen 7347886244 allens223@netscape.net
Girls U13 MRL Qualifying Purple Cap City Athletic 05 Girls Grey Stacy DeLonge 5179749592 heller@ath.msu.edu
Girls U13 MRL Qualifying Purple Kingdom SC 05 Red Nicholas Michaels (989) 858-0195 nick@kicsports.net
Girls U13 MRL Qualifying Purple Michigan Tigers 2005 Gold Frances Carlson 2487618310 fslcarlson@me.com
Girls U13 MRL Qualifying Purple Michigan Hawks 05 Black Holly Hein 6613126955 hollyehein@gmail.com Susan Bergman 248-514-0783 ksbergman@mi.rr.com
Girls U13 MRL Qualifying Purple Midwest United FC 05 Royal Tony Deakin 616-375-4559 tdeakin@midwestunitedfc.com Lynnae Collard 616-446-6735 lanniecollard@hotmail.com
Girls U13 MRL Qualifying Purple Nationals TriCounty 05 Girls Black Chad Kingsbury 9897148461 chadk@nationalssoccer.com Melanie Ferguson 8102101336 melfergus48423@yahoo.com
Girls U13 MRL Qualifying Purple Nationals Union 05 Girls Red Jeff Hodgson 313.995.4162 hodgie4@yahoo.com Renae Kane 248-703-7342 czuk13@aol.com
Girls U13 MRL Qualifying Purple United FC 05G -GR Jacob Zammit 217-316-9244 girlssoccer@unitedfcmi.com Christina Endrud 248-515-7676 christy@endrud.com

Girls U13 Blue Canton Celtic 05 White Lee DeSana 734-752-8523 mdesana@yahoo.com Michael Sheppard 7347769417 sheppardm02@yahoo.com
Girls U13 Blue Cap City Athletic 05 Girls Blue Tara Leach 586-242-0348 taraleach14@gmail.com
Girls U13 Blue CW3 Jaguars 05 Green Chris Crawford 248-767-8077 chriscrawf01@yahoo.com Cari Budziak 734-233-8642 clbudziak@ameritech.net
Girls U13 Blue Michigan Rush Downriver 05G Micheal Hatfield 734-915-9209 soccermiken@gmail.com Janene Berceau 734-972-4209 gjberceau@sbcglobal.net
Girls U13 Blue Michigan Rush Northville 05G Jeffrey Shuk 3135057693 jeffshuk@gmail.com Amy Porter 248-760-7710 maddie18rush@gmail.com
Girls U13 Blue Midland Fusion 05 Green Lawyer Jones 989-708-7599 lap82571@yahoo.com Daniel Lacher 9898593642 dan@danlacher.com
Girls U13 Blue Nationals Macomb 05 Girls Black Jamie Roberts 586-709-1298 jsroberts17@yahoo.com Gregory O'Connell 248-763-2290 nationalsg05red@gmail.com
Girls U13 Blue Naitonals TriCounty 05 Girls Red Scott Montgomery 98945044821 scottm@nationalssoccer.com Joshua Mosher 989-859-6232 mosherj2@gmail.com
Girls U13 Blue Warriors SC 2005 Maylani Siemasz 2484969999 maylani.siemasz@yahoo.com Kimberly Her 248-622-9376 theherfamily@gmail.com

Girls U13 Green Express FC 05 Girls Steven Wands 248-346-4153 stevewandss10@gmail.com Julie Martin 248-854-1694 jlbm20034@yahoo.com
Girls U13 Green Legends FC MAFC 2005 Girls BlueWalter Barrett 248 885-1356 walterb@telsupsys.com Stacey Hanselman 7343235793 sh7818@yahoo.com
Girls U13 Green Liverpool 05 Redknapp Roberto Mazza 519-817-1610 roberto.mazza@liverpoolfcamerica.com
Girls U13 Green MFJ 05 Premier Red McAllister Daniel McAllister 6165816985 glsmistermac@hotmail.com Marc Arnoys 6163048640 marnoys@hotmail.com
Girls U13 Green Michigan Jaguars White '05 Johnathon Heslop 734-546-5407 johnoheslop@gmail.com Krista Campau 2482197494 campaus@comcast.net
Girls U13 Green Michigan Lightning 05 White-Girls John Vitale 586-945-6673 jvitale@wideopenwest.com John Vitale 586-945-6673 jvitale@wideopenwest.com
Girls U13 Green MI REV 05 Stars Dan Chunn 586 322-1121 dchunn@gmail.com Katherine Chaffin 586-634-8672 kathy_chaffin214@hotmail.com
Girls U13 Green Nationals Canada 05 Girls Black Ryan Mendonca 519-817-7222 r.mendonca@me.com Gail Pozzi 5198174465 gpozzi@me.com
Girls U13 Green Nationals Genesee 05 Girls Black Mali Walton 6362884973 mali.walton72@gmail.com
Girls U13 Green Portage SC 2005 Green Stephen Abdo (269) 352-5071 steve@acaassociatesinc.com Amber Kilian 269-270-1656 pkilian@sbcglobal.net

Girls U13 Red 2Ann Arbor United 005 Royal Donovan Bowerbank 734-218-0185 aaunitedcoachdon@gmail.com Dana Knox 7344740190 danak258@sbcglobal.net
Girls U13 Red Chill 2005 Girls Blue Hayden Welsh 517-303-2831 Hayden@chillsoccer.com Terrie Malinak 5174103768 tmalinak@gmail.com
Girls U13 Red Laforza 05 Blue Dean Welsh 810-252-0330 coachdean@laforzasoccer.com Brooke Page 810-845-0671 brookelockwood@hotmail.com
Girls U13 Red Michigan Hawks East 05 James Leutzinger 586-214-0019 jmleutzi@gmail.com Beth Webb 2488814392 bethwebb73@gmail.com
Girls U13 Red Michigan Rush Jackson 05G Travis Baker 517-795-7760 travbake15@gmail.com
Girls U13 Red Midwest United FC 05 Silver Brian Cataline 5172025437 bcataline@midwestunitedfc.com Jeanette Kieff 616-485-8086 jbkieff@comcast.net
Girls U13 Red Nationals Canada 05 Girls Red Luke Husbands 1(226)344966 lukehusbands.ecu@gmail.com
Girls U13 Red Nationals Select Macomb 05 Girls BlackChris Bolio 586-918-0057 Chrisbolio@yahoo.com David Chevalier davechevy@comcast.net
Girls U13 Red TBAYS North Storm 05 Girls John Piombo 231.835.0147 piomboj@gmail.com Connie Campbell 2314996584 campbellconnie5@gmail.com
Girls U13 Red Vardar United FC G05 Eduardo Fantozzi 231-373-3866 vardarnm@me.com Tina Sudderth 231-675-5728 suddertht@charemisd.org

Girls U13 Regional Yellow Hartland United 05G Blue Timothy Seog 314-707-1583 timseog@yahoo.com Jennifer Seog 815-600-4610 jennseog@yahoo.com
Girls U13 Regional Yellow Legends FC Lyon FC 2005 Girls Michael Erickson 248-909-4322 ericksonjmichael@yahoo.com Angela Koskela 248-277-8530 angkoskela@comcast.net
Girls U13 Regional Yellow Liverpool 05 Rush Roberto Mazza 519-817-1610 roberto.mazza@liverpoolfcamerica.com
Girls U13 Regional Yellow Michigan Jaguars Black '05 Firas Al-Samarraie 734-352-7128 alsamarraie@hotmail.com Jeffery Kavanaugh 734-306-9027 4salebyjeff@sbcglobal.net
Girls U13 Regional Yellow Dearborn Jaguars 05 Green Mohamad Hijazi 313-471-4916 coachmohijazi@gmail.com Kimberly Doverspike 313-643-0474 kim.doverspike1@gmail.com
Girls U13 Regional Yellow Michigan Tigers 2005 Silver David Widger 7344787549 thewidgers@comcast.net
Girls U13 Regional Yellow Hawks 05 Reddy Jeannine Reddy 734-502-3949 jsr0303@gmail.com Rebecca Kosaian 2485152359 bekosaian@earthlink.net
Girls U13 Regional Yellow Royal Oak FC '05g Green Kristi Evans 517.927.2569 kristievans41@gmail.com Jennifer Van Every 2489539887 jtchuckle@hotmail.com
Girls U13 Regional Yellow Wayne-Westland Arsenal 05G Haitham Gazal 7342776286 haithgazal@gmail.com Keri Burgess 7343973941 daveandkeri@gmail.com
Girls U13 Regional Yellow WAZA 05 Black Dominic Scicluna 313-477-5721 dominicscicluna@hotmail.com Timothy Block 517-490-7845 timothy.block@mac.com

Girls U13 Regional Black Eastside FC Girls 05 Green Christopher Ancona 586-405-5224 soccercoach006@gmail.com Teri Dodenhoff 313-779-4079 peachesvanantwerp@gmail.com
Girls U13 Regional Black FC Union 05 Girls Black Craig Matthes 805-459-0998 matthes35@hotmail.com
Girls U13 Regional Black Liverpool 05 Alonso Colby Cunningham 2482596968 colby.cunningham@liverpoolfcamerica.com Patricia Kidd (248) 981-5979 pakidd@hotmail.com
Girls U13 Regional Black MI Burn 05 White Robert Laforest (586)855-7335 rlaforest22@gmail.com Korryn Martino 5868765787 korrynmartino@gmail.com
Girls U13 Regional Black SOCS Storm 05 Jacqlyn OShea 248-231-9196 jacqi.oshea@gmail.com Shannon Nolan 5869147963 smrob13@hotmail.com
Girls U13 Regional Black Thundercats 05 Orange Girls Rob Phelps 7342166607 bascflames@outlook.com Colleen Sapienza 5864051865 sapi6579@gmail.com

Girls U13 Regional Orange BASA 05 Girls Brent Betzold 9895253401 bhbetzold@gmail.com
Girls U13 Regional Orange Freeland Force Girls 05 Brett Krzciok 989-326-0491 krzciok1@aol.com
Girls U13 Regional Orange Liverpool 2005 Girls Hunt Charles Jones ian.jones@liverpoolfcamerica.com Dimitri Vamvakitis 2482056267 dvamvakitis@att.net
Girls U13 Regional Orange Michigan Lightning 05 Blue-Girls Don Koontz 248-866-2302 dkthegk1@yahoo.com Jill Street-Facca 2488669304 jstreetfacca@gmail.com
Girls U13 Regional Orange Midland Fusion 05 White Christian Coranado 9898594586 17coronado@gmail.com
Girls U13 Regional Orange TSC Blues 05 Timothy Kroninger 24883213332 TSTLKron@aol.com Teisha Delia 2483211816 uofmfan4life@hotmail.com


